

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6089-6090 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SUKHWANT SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADESH PRATAP SINGH KAIRON Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 1.4.2014.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj