

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6089-6090/2013

SUKHWANT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADESH PRATAP SINGH KAIRON
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 7.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar